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2025 Public Salary Disclosures

NAME

Sprague, Duff
VandenBroek, Mike
Szabo, Anca
Cockfield, Tracey
Bearcroft-Reid, Laura
Sikand, Amarpreet
Lucas, Samantha
Buchanan, Melissa
Charlton, Joanna
Selkirk-Ferrier Shannon
Mclauchlan, Shayna
Brown, Connie

Crough, Sara

POSITION
Chief Executive Officer
Director Of Operations
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

SALARY
$179,282.00
$ 129,495.00
$ 129,429.00
$ 128,990.00
$126,691.00
$ 126,089.00
$123,776.00
$117,787.00
$116,545.00
$115,525.00
$110,897.00
$ 103,596.00

$ 103,596.00

BENEFIT
$1,125
$1.137
$ 417
$ 925
$ 417
$70
$0
$ 571
$0
$878
$ 595
$ 571

$ 571
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